
SoftFinish Standard Screwdrivers

Standard Screwdrivers
Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Overall 

Length
Shaft 

Length
Shaft 

Diameter
Handle 
Length Handle Type Price

WT31105

Phillips

#0 6.5in 
(165mm)

2.4in 
(60mm)

0.12in 
(3.0mm)

4.1in 
(104mm)

SoftFinish cushion 
grip handle

$4.75

WT31110 #1 7.5in 
(191mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.18in 
(4.6mm)

4.4in 
(112mm) $7.25

WT31115

#2

8.6in 
(218mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm)

4.7in 
(119mm)

$9.50

WT31117 12.5in 
(318mm)

7.8in 
(200mm) $9.75

WT31118 16.5in 
(418mm)

11.8in 
(300mm) $13.75

WT31120 #3 10.8in 
(274mm)

5.9in 
(150mm)

0.32in 
(8.1mm)

4.9in 
(124mm) $12.25

Standard Screwdrivers
Wiha standard screwdrivers consist of premium-quality tool steel engineered for 
performance in high-demand environments pros see every day. Each driver blade 
is precisely heat-treated delivering years of service life, and the driver tips are 
precision machined for an exact fit, nearly eliminating the potential for fastener 
head cam-out. SoftFinish® driver handles feature an 8-edged large-diameter 
comfort grip for maximum gripping area, giving the user powerful torque and less 
fatigue.

Features
 • SoftFinish® cushion grip handle for comfort and control
 • Dual durometer construction for long-lasting durability
 • Handle direct molded to blade for permanent bond
 • Handle sized proportionate to blade for consistent mechanical advantage
 • Parallel flats for roll-off prevention
 • Tip profile labeled on cap for easy identification
 • Exact fit precision machined tip for reduced cam-out

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-37

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT31105
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT31110
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT31115
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT31117
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT31118
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT31120


SoftFinish Standard Screwdrivers
Standard Screwdrivers - Cont’d

Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Slotted Tip 
Thickness

Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Handle 
Length Handle Type Price

WT30204

Slotted

3mm 0.5mm

7.2in 
(184mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.12in 
(3.0mm)

4.1in 
(104mm)

SoftFinish 
cushion grip 

handle

$6.25

WT30205

8.0in 
(203mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

$6.25

WT30210 3.5mm 0.6mm 0.14in 
(3.5mm) $6.50

WT30211 4.5mm

0.8mm

9.3in 
(236mm)

4.9in 
(125mm)

0.18in 
(4.6mm)

4.3in 
(109mm) $7.25

WT30215 4mm 8.3in 
(211mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.16in 
(4.0mm)

4.4in 
(112mm)

$6.50

WT30218 4.5mm 7.5in 
(191mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.18in 
(4.6mm) $7.00

WT30220 5.5mm 1.0mm 9.3in 
(236mm)

4.9in 
(125mm)

0.22in 
(5.6mm)

4.3in 
(109mm) $8.00

WT30265

6.5mm

1.2mm

3.0in 
(76mm)

3.0in 
(76mm)

0.26in 
(6.5mm)

2.0in 
(50mm) $8.75

WT30223 8.6in 
(218mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

4.7in 
(119mm)

$8.75

WT30225 10.6in 
(269mm)

5.9in 
(150mm)

$9.00

WT30268 8mm 10.8in 
(274mm)

0.28in 
(7.0mm) $15.00

WT53035 10mm 1.6mm 11.6in 
(293mm)

6.9in 
(175mm)

0.36in 
(9.1mm) $26.00

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-38

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30204
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30205
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30210
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30211
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30215
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30218
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30220
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30265
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30223
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30225
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30268
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT53035


SoftFinish Standard Screwdriver
Sets

Standard Screwdrivers
Wiha standard screwdrivers consist of premium-quality tool steel engineered for 
performance in high-demand environments pros see every day. Each driver blade 
is precisely heat-treated delivering years of service life, and the driver tips are 
precision machined for an exact fit, nearly eliminating the potential for fastener 
head cam-out. SoftFinish® driver handles feature an 8-edged large-diameter 
comfort grip for maximum gripping area, giving the user powerful torque and less 
fatigue.

Features
 • SoftFinish® cushion grip handle for comfort and control
 • Dual durometer construction for long-lasting durability
 • Handle direct molded to blade for permanent bond
 • Handle sized proportionate to blade for consistent mechanical advantage
 • Parallel flats for roll-off prevention
 • Tip profile labeled on cap for easy identification
 • Exact fit precision machined tip for reduced cam-out

Standard Screwdriver Set
Part Number Number of 

Pieces Part Image Type Tip Size Set Includes Price

WT30277 5

Phillips #1 
#2

(5) SoftFinish screwdrivers (Phillips #1, #2, slotted 
4.5mm, 6.5mm, 8.0mm) $39.00

Slotted
4.5mm 
6.5mm 
8.0mm

WT30278 7

Phillips
#1
#2
#3

(7) SoftFinish screwdrivers (slotted: (3.5mm, 4.0mm, 
5.5mm, 6.5mm), Phillips (#1, #2, #3)) $45.00

Slotted
3.5mm
4.0mm
5.5mm
6.5mm

WT30284 14

Phillips
#0
#1 
#2

(12) SoftFinish standard screwdrivers (slotted: (3.0 
x 80mm, 3.0 x 100mm, 4.5 x 125mm, 4.5 x 80mm, 
4.5 x 150mm, 6.5 x 100mm, 6.5 x 150mm), Phillips: 
(#0 x 60mm, #1 x 80mm, #2 x 100mm, #2 x 200mm, 

#2 x 300mm)), (2) SoftFinish stubby screwdrivers 
(slotted: (6.5 x 25mm), Phillips: (#2 x 25mm))

$97.00

Slotted
3.0mm
4.5mm
6.5mm

WT30277

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-39

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30277
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30278
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30284
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT30277

	Wiha Standard Screwdrivers
	Wiha Standard Screwdriver Sets

