

Standard Screwdrivers

Wiha standard screwdrivers consist of premium-quality tool steel engineered for performance in high-demand environments pros see every day. Each driver blade is precisely heat-treated delivering years of service life, and the driver tips are precision machined for an exact fit, nearly eliminating the potential for fastener head cam-out. SoftFinish® driver handles feature an 8-edged large-diameter comfort grip for maximum gripping area, giving the user powerful torque and less fatigue.

Features

- SoftFinish® cushion grip handle for comfort and control
- Dual durometer construction for long-lasting durability
- Handle direct molded to blade for permanent bond
- Handle sized proportionate to blade for consistent mechanical advantage
- Parallel flats for roll-off prevention
- Tip profile labeled on cap for easy identification
- Exact fit precision machined tip for reduced cam-out



Standard Screwdrivers									
Part Number	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Overall Length	Shaft Length	Shaft Diameter	Handle Length	Handle Type	Price
<u>WT31105</u>	A	Phillips	#0	6.5in (165mm)	2.4in (60mm)	0.12in (3.0mm)	4.1in (104mm)	SoftFinish cushion grip handle	\$4.75
<u>WT31110</u>	Mina		#1	7.5in (191mm)	3.1in (80mm)	0.18in (4.6mm)	4.4in (112mm)		\$7.25
<u>WT31115</u>			#2	8.6in (218mm)	3.9in (100mm)		4.7in (119mm) 4.9in (124mm)		\$9.50
WT31117				12.5in (318mm)	7.8in (200mm)				\$9.75
<u>WT31118</u>				16.5in (418mm)	11.8in (300mm)				\$13.75
<u>WT31120</u>			#3	10.8in (274mm)	5.9in (150mm)	0.32in (8.1mm)			\$12.25

www.automationdirect.com



Wina SoftFinish Standard Screwdrivers

Standard Screwdrivers - Cont'd															
Part Number	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Slotted Tip Thickness	Overall Length	Shaft Length	Shaft Diameter	Handle Length	Handle Type	Price					
<u>WT30204</u>		Slotted	3mm	0.5mm	7.2in (184mm)	3.1in (80mm)	0.12in (3.0mm) 0.14in (3.5mm)	4.1in (104mm) 4.3in (109mm)	_	\$6.25					
<u>WT30205</u>					8.0in	3.9in				\$6.25					
<u>WT30210</u>			3.5mm	0.6mm	(203mm)	(100mm)				\$6.50					
<u>WT30211</u>			4.5mm	0.8mm	9.3in (236mm)	4.9in (125mm)	0.18in (4.6mm)		SoftFinish	\$7.25					
<u>WT30215</u>			4mm		8.3in (211mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.16in (4.0mm)	4.4in		\$6.50					
<u>WT30218</u>			4.5mm		7.5in (191mm)	3.1in (80mm)	0.18in (4.6mm)	(112mm)		\$7.00					
<u>WT30220</u>			Slotted	Slotted	Slotted	Slotted	Slotted	5.5mm	1.0mm	9.3in (236mm)	4.9in (125mm)	0.22in (5.6mm)	4.3in (109mm)	cushion grip handle	\$8.00
<u>WT30265</u>	with			1.2mm	3.0in (76mm)	3.0in (76mm)	0.26in (6.5mm) - 0.28in (7.0mm)	2.0in (50mm)		\$8.75					
<u>WT30223</u>	A THURSDAY		6.5mm		8.6in (218mm)	3.9in (100mm)		4.7in		\$8.75					
<u>WT30225</u>					10.6in (269mm)	5.9in				\$9.00					
<u>WT30268</u>			8mm		10.8in (274mm)	(150mm)		(119mm)		\$15.00					
<u>WT53035</u>	Alta		10mm	1.6mm	11.6in (293mm)	6.9in (175mm)	0.36in (9.1mm)			\$26.00					

www.automationdirect.com



SoftFinish Standard Screwdriver Sets

Standard Screwdrivers

Wiha standard screwdrivers consist of premium-quality tool steel engineered for performance in high-demand environments pros see every day. Each driver blade is precisely heat-treated delivering years of service life, and the driver tips are precision machined for an exact fit, nearly eliminating the potential for fastener head cam-out. SoftFinish® driver handles feature an 8-edged large-diameter comfort grip for maximum gripping area, giving the user powerful torque and less fatigue.

Features

- SoftFinish® cushion grip handle for comfort and control
- Dual durometer construction for long-lasting durability
- Handle direct molded to blade for permanent bond
- Handle sized proportionate to blade for consistent mechanical advantage
- Parallel flats for roll-off prevention
- Tip profile labeled on cap for easy identification
- Exact fit precision machined tip for reduced cam-out



Standard Screwdriver Set										
Part Number	Number of Pieces	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Set Includes	Price				
<u>WT30277</u>	5		Phillips	#1 #2		\$39.00				
			Slotted	4.5mm 6.5mm 8.0mm	(5) SoftFinish screwdrivers (Phillips #1, #2, slotted 4.5mm, 6.5mm, 8.0mm)					
<u>WT30278</u>	7	99111	Phillips	#1 #2 #3		\$45.00				
			Slotted	3.5mm 4.0mm 5.5mm 6.5mm	(7) SoftFinish screwdrivers (slotted: (3.5mm, 4.0mm, 5.5mm, 6.5mm), Phillips (#1, #2, #3))					
WT30284	14		Phillips	#0 #1 #2	(12) SoftFinish standard screwdrivers (slotted: (3.0 x 80mm, 3.0 x 100mm, 4.5 x 125mm, 4.5 x 80mm, 4.5 x 150mm, 6.5 x 100mm, 6.5 x 150mm), Phillips:	\$97.00				
			Slotted	3.0mm 4.5mm 6.5mm	(#0 x 60mm, #1 x 80mm, #2 x 100mm, #2 x 200mm, #2 x 300mm)), (2) SoftFinish stubby screwdrivers (slotted: (6.5 x 25mm), Phillips: (#2 x 25mm))					